
    

$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141
$7,000 THENECHA J. SHEETZ #612, CHARLESTON$7,000 THENECHA J. SHEETZ #612, CHARLESTON
$777 KELLY R. SHEETZ #585, SOUTH CHARLESTON$777 KELLY R. SHEETZ #585, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$777 JODI M. $777 JODI M. CORRIDOR G TIGER MART #185, SOUTH CHARLESTONCORRIDOR G TIGER MART #185, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$777 CATHERINE T. GO MART #26, BURNSVILLE$777 CATHERINE T. GO MART #26, BURNSVILLE
  
$10 - BIG SPOOKY - BIG COOKIE #1139$10 - BIG SPOOKY - BIG COOKIE #1139
$50,000 DIANA M. SPEEDWAY #9352, SCOTT DEPOT$50,000 DIANA M. SPEEDWAY #9352, SCOTT DEPOT
  
$5 - REALLY HOT #1133$5 - REALLY HOT #1133
$20,000 MELANIE N. ROUTE 2 MINI MART, HUNTINGTON$20,000 MELANIE N. ROUTE 2 MINI MART, HUNTINGTON
  
$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132
$1,000 ROBIN P. LITTLE GENERAL #4080, BELLE$1,000 ROBIN P. LITTLE GENERAL #4080, BELLE
$1,000 JOHN M. GO MART #67, PRINCETON$1,000 JOHN M. GO MART #67, PRINCETON
$1,000 ASHLEY T. PILOT FLYING J, SUTTON$1,000 ASHLEY T. PILOT FLYING J, SUTTON
$1,000 JOSEPH W. PILOT FLYING J, SUTTON$1,000 JOSEPH W. PILOT FLYING J, SUTTON
    
$20 - MEGA HOT #1131$20 - MEGA HOT #1131
$2,000 ANGEL A. SHEETZ #424, MILTON$2,000 ANGEL A. SHEETZ #424, MILTON

$5 - BIG 7S #1129$5 - BIG 7S #1129
$2,100 DESIREE P. GO MART #104, HUNTINGTON$2,100 DESIREE P. GO MART #104, HUNTINGTON
  
$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127
$5,000 ORETHA J. POCA QUICK STOP, POCA$5,000 ORETHA J. POCA QUICK STOP, POCA
  
$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124
$1,000 BARBARA D. SHEETZ #458, PRINCETON$1,000 BARBARA D. SHEETZ #458, PRINCETON
$1,000 RONALD T. C & L SUPER SERVE, MALLORY$1,000 RONALD T. C & L SUPER SERVE, MALLORY
$1,000 CLAUDIE D. 7-ELEVEN #35933J, CHARLESTON$1,000 CLAUDIE D. 7-ELEVEN #35933J, CHARLESTON
  
$1 - $5,000 CASH - LIL HOT #1121$1 - $5,000 CASH - LIL HOT #1121
$5,000 JULIE B. GO MART #87, MOUNT HOPE$5,000 JULIE B. GO MART #87, MOUNT HOPE
  
$2 - $15,000 CASH - TOO HOT #1119$2 - $15,000 CASH - TOO HOT #1119
$15,000 TROY P. BRENTON EZ STOP LLC, BRENTON$15,000 TROY P. BRENTON EZ STOP LLC, BRENTON
  
$10 - $75,000 CASH #1117$10 - $75,000 CASH #1117
$5,000 ESSIE P. $5,000 ESSIE P. CORRIDOR G TIGER MART #185, SOUTH CHARLESTONCORRIDOR G TIGER MART #185, SOUTH CHARLESTON

$20 - $150,000 CASH #1115$20 - $150,000 CASH #1115
$15,000 GLORIA A. KROGER #782, HUNTINGTON$15,000 GLORIA A. KROGER #782, HUNTINGTON
$1,500 BARBARA D. SHEETZ #456, PRINCETON$1,500 BARBARA D. SHEETZ #456, PRINCETON
  
$2 - HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO #1110$2 - HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO #1110
$1,000 MATTHEW B. D & H OPERATING LLC, BLUEFIELD$1,000 MATTHEW B. D & H OPERATING LLC, BLUEFIELD
$1,000 MICHELLE W. SHEETZ #424, MILTON$1,000 MICHELLE W. SHEETZ #424, MILTON
  
$1 - CA$H POP $1 - CA$H POP 
$2,500 JASON K. 7-ELEVEN #35915A, SAINT ALBANS$2,500 JASON K. 7-ELEVEN #35915A, SAINT ALBANS
$2,500 TERESA S. PAR MAR STORE #97, SAINT ALBANS$2,500 TERESA S. PAR MAR STORE #97, SAINT ALBANS
$1,000 JASON K. ONE STOP #8101, SOUTH CHARLESTON$1,000 JASON K. ONE STOP #8101, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$1,000 JUSTIN H. SPENCER HANDIMART LLC, SPENCER$1,000 JUSTIN H. SPENCER HANDIMART LLC, SPENCER
$1,000 MARTY G. WHITEWATER BAR & GRILL, FAYETTEVILLE$1,000 MARTY G. WHITEWATER BAR & GRILL, FAYETTEVILLE
  
$1 - KENO GO$1 - KENO GO
$$4,000 TALBERT P. LITTLE GENERAL #2390, BECKLEY 4,000 TALBERT P. LITTLE GENERAL #2390, BECKLEY 
$3,200 RICKY M. PATTY’S, OAK HILL$3,200 RICKY M. PATTY’S, OAK HILL
$2,000 OMER V. GENE’S, MEADOW BRIDGE$2,000 OMER V. GENE’S, MEADOW BRIDGE
$1,600 TALBERT P. GO MART #88, BECKLEY$1,600 TALBERT P. GO MART #88, BECKLEY
$1,500 RUSSELL B. ONE STOP #8133, SOPHIA$1,500 RUSSELL B. ONE STOP #8133, SOPHIA
$1,500 DAVID B. GO MART #77, RAINELLE$1,500 DAVID B. GO MART #77, RAINELLE
$1,200 TALBERT P. ONE STOP #8111, CHARLESTON$1,200 TALBERT P. ONE STOP #8111, CHARLESTON
$800 JEREMY A. LAKESIDE BP, DRENNEN$800 JEREMY A. LAKESIDE BP, DRENNEN
  
$2 - MEGA MILLIONS$2 - MEGA MILLIONS
$10,000 ROSALIE K. PIGGLY WIGGLY, CHAPMANVILLE$10,000 ROSALIE K. PIGGLY WIGGLY, CHAPMANVILLE
$1,500 RHONDA S. GO MART #77, RAINELLE$1,500 RHONDA S. GO MART #77, RAINELLE
$1,500 JEFFERY M. GO MART #50, BECKLEY$1,500 JEFFERY M. GO MART #50, BECKLEY
$800 DUSTIN G. PAR MAR STORE #17, HURRICANE$800 DUSTIN G. PAR MAR STORE #17, HURRICANE
  
$1 - LOTTO AMERICA $1 - LOTTO AMERICA 
$1,000 BONNIE J. SMITH’S FOOD FAIR #2, ELKVIEW$1,000 BONNIE J. SMITH’S FOOD FAIR #2, ELKVIEW
  
$1 - DAILY 4 $1 - DAILY 4 
$110,000 DONALD D. KROGER #778, CHARLESTON$110,000 DONALD D. KROGER #778, CHARLESTON
$35,000 MICHELLE E. LITTLE GENERAL #3015, BECKLEY$35,000 MICHELLE E. LITTLE GENERAL #3015, BECKLEY
$8,000 DAVID W. GO MART #32, SAINT ALBANS$8,000 DAVID W. GO MART #32, SAINT ALBANS
$7,600 ALI A. ARROWHEAD DELI, BLUEFIELD$7,600 ALI A. ARROWHEAD DELI, BLUEFIELD
$5,200 JAHMAL R. GO MART #07, CHARLESTON$5,200 JAHMAL R. GO MART #07, CHARLESTON
$5,200 MARVIN H. LITTLE GENERAL #4150, CHARLESTON$5,200 MARVIN H. LITTLE GENERAL #4150, CHARLESTON
$5,000 HAROLD B. ELLER’S KWIK STOP, NORTHFORK$5,000 HAROLD B. ELLER’S KWIK STOP, NORTHFORK
$5,000 DANIEL T. BUCKEYE COUNTRY MART, BUCKEYE$5,000 DANIEL T. BUCKEYE COUNTRY MART, BUCKEYE
$5,000 SHENA W. LIQUORS & MORE #1, PRINCETON$5,000 SHENA W. LIQUORS & MORE #1, PRINCETON
$5,000 ASHLEY C. MIMI’S PATRICK ST, CHARLESTON$5,000 ASHLEY C. MIMI’S PATRICK ST, CHARLESTON
$5,000 ASHLEY C. KROGER #772, CHARLESTON$5,000 ASHLEY C. KROGER #772, CHARLESTON
$5,000 ERINYSHA N. MAX’S PLACE, DUNBAR$5,000 ERINYSHA N. MAX’S PLACE, DUNBAR
$5,000 KELLIE D. CARGO OIL #2, BLUEFIELD$5,000 KELLIE D. CARGO OIL #2, BLUEFIELD
$5,000 ASHLEY C. KROGER #772, CHARLESTON$5,000 ASHLEY C. KROGER #772, CHARLESTON
$2,900 BLENDA R. HOT SPOT THE, BLUEFIELD$2,900 BLENDA R. HOT SPOT THE, BLUEFIELD
$2,900 ERNEST G. FAST STOP, BLUEFIELD$2,900 ERNEST G. FAST STOP, BLUEFIELD
$2,900 MARK G. KATHRINE’S KAFE, NITRO$2,900 MARK G. KATHRINE’S KAFE, NITRO
$2,900 AMBER H. LITTLE GENERAL # 4015, ALUM CREEK$2,900 AMBER H. LITTLE GENERAL # 4015, ALUM CREEK
$2,700 MARY C. LEISURE LANES, BECKLEY$2,700 MARY C. LEISURE LANES, BECKLEY
$2,700 FREDDIE M. PATTY’S BLUEFIELD, BLUEFIELD$2,700 FREDDIE M. PATTY’S BLUEFIELD, BLUEFIELD
$2,700 LINDA P. D & H OPERATING LLC, BLUEFIELD$2,700 LINDA P. D & H OPERATING LLC, BLUEFIELD
$2,600 JAMES F. 7-ELEVEN #35904H, CHARLESTON$2,600 JAMES F. 7-ELEVEN #35904H, CHARLESTON
$2,600 VICTOR H. CARGO STORE, NORTHFORK$2,600 VICTOR H. CARGO STORE, NORTHFORK
$2,600 TALBERT P. LITTLE GENERAL #2390, BECKLEY$2,600 TALBERT P. LITTLE GENERAL #2390, BECKLEY
$2,600 JAMES H. PAR MAR OIL #115, CHARLESTON$2,600 JAMES H. PAR MAR OIL #115, CHARLESTON
$2,600 CAROLYN G. GO MART #54, CHARLESTON$2,600 CAROLYN G. GO MART #54, CHARLESTON
$2,600 PATRICIA S. BIGLEY PIGGLY WIGGLY, CHARLESTON$2,600 PATRICIA S. BIGLEY PIGGLY WIGGLY, CHARLESTON
$2,500 VICTOR H. CARGO STORE, NORTHFORK$2,500 VICTOR H. CARGO STORE, NORTHFORK
$2,500 WILLIAM H. LITTLE GENERAL #7555, BECKLEY$2,500 WILLIAM H. LITTLE GENERAL #7555, BECKLEY
$2,500 MARK V. OAK HILL MARATHON, OAK HILL$2,500 MARK V. OAK HILL MARATHON, OAK HILL
$2,500 MARSHALL H. ONE STOP #8508, CHARLESTON$2,500 MARSHALL H. ONE STOP #8508, CHARLESTON
$2,500 SARAH R. OAK HILL MARATHON, OAK HILL$2,500 SARAH R. OAK HILL MARATHON, OAK HILL
$1,600 RICKY M. PATTY’S, OAK HILL$1,600 RICKY M. PATTY’S, OAK HILL
$1,600 LE N. MIMI’S HILLS PLAZA, CHARLESTON$1,600 LE N. MIMI’S HILLS PLAZA, CHARLESTON
$1,200 REGINA C. PAR MAR #36, HUNTINGTON$1,200 REGINA C. PAR MAR #36, HUNTINGTON
$800 EASLEY T. PAR MAR OIL #116, CHARLESTON$800 EASLEY T. PAR MAR OIL #116, CHARLESTON
$800 LASHAWN W. $800 LASHAWN W. LITTLE GENERAL STORE #7730, CHARLESTONLITTLE GENERAL STORE #7730, CHARLESTON
$800 MARILYN B. PAR MAR OIL #116, CHARLESTON$800 MARILYN B. PAR MAR OIL #116, CHARLESTON
  
$2 - POWERBALL$2 - POWERBALL  
$100,000 MILTON S. LITTLE GENERAL #4070, LOGAN$100,000 MILTON S. LITTLE GENERAL #4070, LOGAN

$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141
$777 MELANIE M. REBEL #920, VIENNA$777 MELANIE M. REBEL #920, VIENNA
$777 TIMOTHY R. SMITH OIL #203, NEW CUMBERLAND$777 TIMOTHY R. SMITH OIL #203, NEW CUMBERLAND
$777 $777 CHRISTOPHER M.CHRISTOPHER M. RT 73 TOBACCO SHOP, FAIRMONT RT 73 TOBACCO SHOP, FAIRMONT
  
$5 - NEON 9S #1134$5 - NEON 9S #1134
$900 RICHARD M. KOMPACK, CLARKSBURG$900 RICHARD M. KOMPACK, CLARKSBURG
  
$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132
$30,000 STEVEN S. HAWSE SHOP N SAVE, MOOREFIELD$30,000 STEVEN S. HAWSE SHOP N SAVE, MOOREFIELD
$1,000 JAMES H. KROGER #714, MORGANTOWN$1,000 JAMES H. KROGER #714, MORGANTOWN
$1,000 ALVIN D. BRUSHY FORK MART LLC, BUCKHANNON$1,000 ALVIN D. BRUSHY FORK MART LLC, BUCKHANNON
$1,000 CANDY C. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #36, MORGANTOWN$1,000 CANDY C. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #36, MORGANTOWN
$1,000 $1,000 CHRISTOPHER B.CHRISTOPHER B. GO MART #123, PADEN CITY GO MART #123, PADEN CITY
  
$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127
$1,000 VICTOR G. $1,000 VICTOR G. SCHMIDT BROTHERS CARRY-OUT, WHEELINGSCHMIDT BROTHERS CARRY-OUT, WHEELING
  
$3 - BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO #1126$3 - BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO #1126
$1,000 RANDY W. SOUTH PRESTON JIFFY MART, NEWBURG$1,000 RANDY W. SOUTH PRESTON JIFFY MART, NEWBURG
  
$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124
$1,000 SHAWN B. $1,000 SHAWN B. SLANESVILLE GENERAL STORE, SLANESVILLESLANESVILLE GENERAL STORE, SLANESVILLE
  
$5 - SPACE INVADERS™ #1123$5 - SPACE INVADERS™ #1123
$1,000 ERIC H. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #32, KINGWOOD$1,000 ERIC H. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #32, KINGWOOD
  
$20 - $150,000 CASH #1115$20 - $150,000 CASH #1115
$1,500 KIM L. PAR MAR #34, ELKINS$1,500 KIM L. PAR MAR #34, ELKINS
  
$5 - WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW #1106$5 - WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW #1106
$40,000 ERICA N. BUTCH’S CORNER, WHEELING$40,000 ERICA N. BUTCH’S CORNER, WHEELING
$1,000 KELLY W. GO MART #72, CLARKSBURG$1,000 KELLY W. GO MART #72, CLARKSBURG
  
$5 - ONE WORD CROSSWORD #1075$5 - ONE WORD CROSSWORD #1075
$1,000 ASHLEY H. 7-ELEVEN #16924A, ROMNEY$1,000 ASHLEY H. 7-ELEVEN #16924A, ROMNEY
  
$10 - $1,000 BONANZA #1074$10 - $1,000 BONANZA #1074
$1,000 TERRY B. TYLER EXXON, ALMA$1,000 TERRY B. TYLER EXXON, ALMA
  
$20 - POWER 20X #1039$20 - POWER 20X #1039
$2,000 HEATHER B. PAR MAR #84, ELKINS$2,000 HEATHER B. PAR MAR #84, ELKINS
  
$1 - CA$H POP $1 - CA$H POP 
$5,000 PHILIP B. KROGER #730, ELKINS$5,000 PHILIP B. KROGER #730, ELKINS
$2,000 DARREN D. DEAN’S VARIETY MART LLC, BUCKHANNON$2,000 DARREN D. DEAN’S VARIETY MART LLC, BUCKHANNON
  
$1 - KENO GO $1 - KENO GO 
$6,000 BRENNAN S. $6,000 BRENNAN S. COTTRELL’S COUNTRY STORE, MORGANTOWNCOTTRELL’S COUNTRY STORE, MORGANTOWN
$2,400 MITCHELL V. UNDO’S STAG & DOE’S, BENWOOD$2,400 MITCHELL V. UNDO’S STAG & DOE’S, BENWOOD
$2,400 DAVID H. $2,400 DAVID H. OLLIES VIP LOUNGE NORTH SIDE, MARTINSBURGOLLIES VIP LOUNGE NORTH SIDE, MARTINSBURG
$1,500 DANA B. $1,500 DANA B. CHRISTINE’S HOT SPOT LOUNGE #4, WESTONCHRISTINE’S HOT SPOT LOUNGE #4, WESTON
$1,500 CHRISTIE C. BPO ELKS #198, PARKERSBURG$1,500 CHRISTIE C. BPO ELKS #198, PARKERSBURG
$625 WILLARD D. UNCLE PETE’S LLC, WHEELING$625 WILLARD D. UNCLE PETE’S LLC, WHEELING
  
$2 - MEGA MILLIONS $2 - MEGA MILLIONS 
$1,500 SANDRA L. SHINNSTON SHOP-N-SAVE, SHINNSTON$1,500 SANDRA L. SHINNSTON SHOP-N-SAVE, SHINNSTON
$1,000 ROBBIE C. MOUNTAINEER ROCS, MARTINSBURG$1,000 ROBBIE C. MOUNTAINEER ROCS, MARTINSBURG
  
$1 - LOTTO AMERICA $1 - LOTTO AMERICA 
$1,000 ETHAN W. PAR MAR #10, SISTERSVILLE$1,000 ETHAN W. PAR MAR #10, SISTERSVILLE
$1,000 PATRICIA B. $1,000 PATRICIA B. BUNKER HILL ORDER OF ORIOLES, BUNKER HILLBUNKER HILL ORDER OF ORIOLES, BUNKER HILL
$1,000 LLOYD B. SHEETZ #160, SHEPHERDSTOWN$1,000 LLOYD B. SHEETZ #160, SHEPHERDSTOWN
  
$1 - DAILY 4 $1 - DAILY 4 
$7,700 ELAINE P. ONE STOP #8536, FAIRMONT$7,700 ELAINE P. ONE STOP #8536, FAIRMONT
$7,600 KATIE P. SHINNSTON SHOP-N-SAVE, SHINNSTON$7,600 KATIE P. SHINNSTON SHOP-N-SAVE, SHINNSTON
$6,200 SHIRLEY S. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28, FAIRMONT$6,200 SHIRLEY S. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28, FAIRMONT
$5,000 WILLIAM W. KROGER #755, MORGANTOWN$5,000 WILLIAM W. KROGER #755, MORGANTOWN
$5,000 $5,000 NAALANEICHEA H.NAALANEICHEA H. RICH OIL #3955, FAIRMONT RICH OIL #3955, FAIRMONT
$5,000 BETTY T. PAR MAR #35, FAIRMONT$5,000 BETTY T. PAR MAR #35, FAIRMONT
$4,000 WESLEY W. RICH OIL #3955, FAIRMONT$4,000 WESLEY W. RICH OIL #3955, FAIRMONT
$3,100 DEIRDRE F. SHEETZ #137, KEARNEYSVILLE$3,100 DEIRDRE F. SHEETZ #137, KEARNEYSVILLE
$2,900 KATHLEEN H. CIRCLE K #4001, MORGANTOWN$2,900 KATHLEEN H. CIRCLE K #4001, MORGANTOWN
$2,900 JOSEPH S. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #37, MORGANTOWN$2,900 JOSEPH S. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #37, MORGANTOWN
$2,700 CYNTHIA H. $2,700 CYNTHIA H. ROY’S SERVICE CENTER, BERKELEY SPRINGSROY’S SERVICE CENTER, BERKELEY SPRINGS
$2,600 BETTY T. WALMART SUPERCENTER, FAIRMONT$2,600 BETTY T. WALMART SUPERCENTER, FAIRMONT
$2,600 DONALD S. MYERS QUICK STOP, WELLSBURG$2,600 DONALD S. MYERS QUICK STOP, WELLSBURG
$2,600 PAULETTE R. PAR MAR #23, FAIRMONT$2,600 PAULETTE R. PAR MAR #23, FAIRMONT
$2,600 ROBERT B. UNCLE CHARLIE’S, CLARKSBURG$2,600 ROBERT B. UNCLE CHARLIE’S, CLARKSBURG
$2,600 JOSEPH H. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28, FAIRMONT$2,600 JOSEPH H. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28, FAIRMONT
$2,600 BETTY T. WALMART SUPERCENTER, FAIRMONT$2,600 BETTY T. WALMART SUPERCENTER, FAIRMONT
$2,600 JOHN D. 7-ELEVEN #36952A, KEYSER$2,600 JOHN D. 7-ELEVEN #36952A, KEYSER
$2,500 SUE S. 7-ELEVEN 20685J, SHEPHERDSTOWN$2,500 SUE S. 7-ELEVEN 20685J, SHEPHERDSTOWN
$2,500 RONALD S. PRESS LITTLE MARKET, RIDGELEY$2,500 RONALD S. PRESS LITTLE MARKET, RIDGELEY
$2,500 $2,500 ROSE MARIE I. ROSE MARIE I. MUGSHOTZ BAR & GRILL, WEIRTONMUGSHOTZ BAR & GRILL, WEIRTON
$1,600 JESSIE V. SOUTH BRANCH STATION, MOOREFIELD$1,600 JESSIE V. SOUTH BRANCH STATION, MOOREFIELD
$1,600 DREW W. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28, FAIRMONT$1,600 DREW W. NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28, FAIRMONT
$1,200 ANGELA G. SHEETZ #446, FOLLANSBEE$1,200 ANGELA G. SHEETZ #446, FOLLANSBEE
$800 FANNIE B. 786 TOWN MART, CHARLES TOWN$800 FANNIE B. 786 TOWN MART, CHARLES TOWN
$800 FRANK G. KROGER #803, WEIRTON$800 FRANK G. KROGER #803, WEIRTON
$800 MATTHEW J. MOUNTAINEER MART, FAIRMONT$800 MATTHEW J. MOUNTAINEER MART, FAIRMONT
$800 ERROL S. A C & T CO, MARTINSBURG$800 ERROL S. A C & T CO, MARTINSBURG
  
$2 - POWERBALL $2 - POWERBALL 
$50,000 ROBERT B. 7-ELEVEN #35943A, RIVESVILLE$50,000 ROBERT B. 7-ELEVEN #35943A, RIVESVILLE
$50,000 WYATT C. PAR MAR OIL #177, MORGANTOWN$50,000 WYATT C. PAR MAR OIL #177, MORGANTOWN
  
$1 - CASH 25 $1 - CASH 25 
$25,000 ROCKIE N. $25,000 ROCKIE N. THE GEORGE’S GENERAL STORE LLC, BUCKHANNONTHE GEORGE’S GENERAL STORE LLC, BUCKHANNON

NORTH

NOVEMBER 2022
Winners of $600 and above

wvlottery.com TOTAL  NOVEMBER PRIZES 
$11,811,394

SOUTH PRIZES CLAIMED
GAME

#      
1055 
1072 
1075 
1085 
991 
1084 
1088 
1089 
1104 
1039 
1095 
1099 
1074 
1109
1083 
1093
1094
1096 
1105
1106
1107
1108
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1148
1155 

PRICE

 
$2
$3
$5
$5
$20
$10
$10
$5
$1
$20
$5
$10
$10
$20
$20
$20
$10
$3
$10
$5
$3
$5
$2
$1
$5
$5
$2
$20
$5
$10
$5
$2
$1
$10
$5
$20
$10
$3
$5
$2
$5
$30
$20
$10
$5
$5
$3
$10
$5
$10
$5
$2
$1
$10
$2
$2

GAME NAME

7 11 21® - 21 TRIPLER
XO-TOGETHER BINGO
ONE WORD CROSSWORD
$75,000 JACKPOT
MAXIMUM BLACK
$100,000 JACKPOT
DIAMOND DUST
SKEE-BALL® BUCKS
TRIP 7S - ROLL EM
POWER 20X
LEVEL UP 5X
FATTER WALLET - POWER GRAB

$1,000 BONANZA
TWISTED KENO DROP
$200,000 JACKPOT
LEVEL UP $100 $200 OR $500

LEVEL UP 10X
LEVEL UP-BLOCK BINGO
$50 OR $100 1105
WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW

CAMO CW - CROSSWORD
WIN ROW$
HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO

EA$Y MONEY - CRITTER CASH

HIGH ROLLER - BLACK JACK

LEGENDARY MONEY - POWER SHOT

ACES N 8S - JACKPOT CASH

$150,000 CASH
BIG 7S 1116
$75,000 CASH
$50,000 CASH
$15,000 CASH - TOO HOT
$5,000 CASH - LIL HOT
BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER
SPACE INVADERS™
ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY
KENO BLAST
BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO
VIVA LAS KENO 1127
SEVENS 1128
BIG 7S 1129
SUPREME CASH - GOLDEN
MEGA HOT
SIZZLIN HOT
REALLY HOT
NEON 9S
COLOR CROSSWORD
$1,000 CASH OVERLOAD
CROWN JEWELS - CASH KING
BIG SPOOKY - BIG COOKIE
RUN - CHRISTMAS TAILS
SCREAM-BARK SEVENS
HIDE - MEOWY CHRISTMAS

TINY HOME TAKE ME HOME
BARNYARD BUCKS
DOUBLE ACE ROLL

PRIZES 
CLAIMED

$192
$140

$1,240
$540
$280
$340
$170

$85
$1,362
$4,220

$650
$1,280
$8,490
$9,040

$29,780
$142,400

$4,830
$4,234

$334,300
$320,195

$16,179
$5,850

$273,077
$7,076

$261,680
$1,450

$71,419
$451,450

$7,367
$364,310
$106,635
$204,228

$63,955
$11,410

$124,360
$353,240
$360,560
$234,519
$285,190

$26,520
$385,295
$666,560
$393,430
$352,730
$287,315
$214,240
$298,098

$15,400
$10,385

$682,300
$520,585
$397,141
$200,630
$358,430
$120,112

$1,624

CLAIM  
           BY DATE

12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022

1/30/2023
1/30/2023
1/30/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023

 

All prizes 5X to 500X your wager on a single number!

3,950 winnning tickets totaling over 
$134,206 were claimed in November!

22,083 winnning tickets totaling over 
$269,221 were claimed in November!

Fast Play! Your Way! Fast Pay!


